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Name

PICHLER Alex
MILANESE Tommaso
TREZZI| Alessandro
VILLA Carlo
LAZZARINI Ivan
RADAELLI Davide
CENTOLA Yutaka
CAPOFERRO Francesco
FISANOTTI Gabriele
GOSO Riccardo
GRASL David
VIGHETTI Gianluca
BACCHIOCCHI Giulio
MARTIN GANDOLFI Iker
DAL CIN Riccardo
BAGNOLI Giovanni
CORNA Alessandro
GILARDI Stefano
PIGNETER llia
LUCCHINI Matteo
BALLOCCA Antonio duy
TESTA Edoardo
BONELLI Nicola
ZABAGLIO Alessandro
ZANATTA Tiberio
TRANQUILLI Matteo
BONINO Stefano
MINARELLI Riccardo
POLZELLA Domenico
CADONAU Dario
BAFFE' Leonardo
SOFIA Alessandro
POLIZZI Andrea
MAGNONI Pietro
DELEONARD Federico
SCARLATTI Michele
GRASSI Massimiliano
PICCIRILLO Mattia
BRUNI Diego

Campionato Italiano Giovanile U20 (B,L,S)
19 May 2023 - 21 May 2023

U16M Speed Provisional General Result

ccC

AVS Meran

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD

ASA CLIMBING ASD
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
ROCK BRESCIA ASD

BIG WALLS

MONKEY ISLAND ROMA

STAR WALL CLIMBING ROMA SSD

C.A.T. TORINO
VERTIKARCARE

AVS PASSEIER

ESCAPE S.SD.aR.L.

FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA
LA PIETRA DI BISMANTOVA
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
CLIMBERG ASD BERGAMO
B-SIDE TORINO

AVS Brixen

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA

B-SIDE TORINO

CLIMBERG ASD BERGAMO
BIGUP SRL SSD
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
AVS Meran

B-SIDE TORINO

B-SIDE TORINO

MONKEY ISLAND ROMA
BETA HOUSE SSD A R.L.

AVS Meran

FOUR CLIMBERS BOLOGNA
PRO RECCO

ScalArt ssdrl

| SOGATI ASD

OASI VERTICAL AO

ROCK BRESCIA ASD

ASD BLOCK TO ROCK

ASD ZERO GRAVITY
CROSSFIT MARTINA FRANCA

Bib Final

21 6.91
146 7.85
7
108
136
34
111
147
43
163
26
69
76
105
110
60
52
31
16
102
32
54
37
109
23
30
29
112
33
20
77
131
151
91
120
135

13
62

Small
Final 172

6.92
7.06
6.80 8.06
11.89 7.76

1/4

8.53
7.70
7.26
7.30
FALL
7.91
FALL
FALL

1/8

7.45

8.16
9.73
9.08
8.23

9.51
11.97
9.66
9.86
10.28
FALL

Qualifica

6.88 (6.88; 7.39)
7.40 (7.40; 8.97)
7.85 (7.85; 8.01)
7.54 (7.54; 7.93)
7.60 (7.60; 7.97)
8.32 (8.32; FALL)
8.53 (8.53; 8.55)
8.82 (8.82; 12.67)
9.14 (9.14; 12.71)
10.38 (10.38; 11.44)
10.11 (10.11; 11.16)
9.99 (9.99; 10.36)
10.24 (10.24; 10.69)
10.36 (10.36; 12.21)
9.91 (9.91; 10.80)
10.10 (10.10; FALL)
10.72 (10.72; 10.94)
11.07 (11.07; 12.12)
11.12 (11.12; 11.63)
11.19 (11.19; FALL)
11.34 (11.34; FALL)
11.49 (11.49; 13.65)
11.66 (11.66; FALL)
11.74 (11.74; FALL)
12.20 (12.20; 13.80)
12.22 (12.22; FALL)
12.50 (12.50; 12.64)
12.59 (12.59; 13.68)
12.74 (12.74; FALL)
13.12 (13.12; FALL)
13.25 (13.25; 22.17)
13.86 (13.86; 13.87)
14.08 (14.08; 15.02)
14.67 (14.67; FALL)
14.87 (14.87; FALL)
15.30 (15.30; FALL)
16.28 (16.28; FALL)
30.99 (30.99; FALL)
DNS (0.00; 0.00)
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